Specifications
LED Power Supplies for Outdoor Use
LGU-75C Series, 75W
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road
Yangzhou, Jiangsu

Size Code
Updated 2019-V1.1-0311
Electrical
NOTE:
1. Other output models are may available on request;
2. Add suffix “D” for 0-10V dimming.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION led power supplies
Part Number
Nominal
Input Range
Output Current
Output Voltage
No Load�
Output Voltage
Ripple Efficiency Certificate
LGU75-C350-K2 100-277Vac 350mA(150-214Vdc) 235Vdc 5% 90% CE, UL
LGU75-C450-K2 450mA(117-167Vdc) 184Vdc 5% 90% CE, UL100-277Vac
LGU75-C700-K2 700mA(75-107Vdc) 118Vdc 5% 88% CE, UL100-277Vac
100-277VacLGU75-C1050-K2 1050mA(50-71Vdc) 78Vdc 5% 88% CE, UL
LGU75-C1400-K2 100-277Vac 1400mA(38-54Vdc) 59Vdc 5% 87% CE, UL
LGU75-C1750-K2 100-277Vac 1750mA(30-43Vdc) 47Vdc 5% 87% CE, UL
LGU75-C2100-K2 100-277Vac 2100mA(26-36Vdc) 40Vdc 5% 87% CE, UL
LGU75-C2800-K2 100-277Vac 2800mA(19-26Vdc) 29Vdc 5% 86% CE
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Page:2/7Updated 2019-V1.1-0311
INPUT